
Platzierung WF1 WF2 WF3 WF4 WF5 WF6 Gesamt

2019BBvA

Segel Nr

YST Gruppe 1     (YST bis 90)

ClubBoot YST

Name Wettfahrt

Teilnehmer 6 2 1 3 7

1 DNC

0

4

88

9

50

DNF

0

DNC

0 138AUT 378 SCTWVTornado Neu 69

Illmer Heinz

Punkte

Platzierung

2 DNC

0

1

100

DNF

0

DNC

0

18

26,09 126,09AUT 373 SCTWVTornado Neu 69

Sailer Norbert

Punkte

Platzierung

3 DNC

0

2

96

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNF

0 96AUT 307 SCTWVTornado Neu 69

Hofbauer Günther

Punkte

Platzierung

4 DNC

0

3

92

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNC

0 92AUT 60 SCTWVA-Cat 76

Pfurtscheller Andreas

Punkte

Platzierung

5 DNC

0

10

64

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNC

0 64AUT 304 SCTWVTornado Neu 69

Steinlechner Günther

Punkte

Platzierung

6 DNC

0

DNF

0

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNC

0 0AUT 3953 SCTWVMoth Foil 52

Aichholzer Christoph (2)

Punkte

Platzierung

6 DNC

0

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNC

0

DNF

0 0AUT 10 SCTWVSkeeta 90

Rossmeier Ernst (3)

Punkte

Platzierung


